oJ Manual 9- A statement of boards, council, committees and other bodies constituted as its part.

> , 10.1 Please provide information district wise in following format:-
O
Sr. | Name (Mr./Mrs. /Ms Designation Officer Mobile No. Gov.in
No.
1 Sh. Kamal Ranjan Chawla Controlling Authority/ 22393703 9811262327 kamal.chawlalS@gov.in
Deputy Drugs Controller
2 Sh. S. Sundaranayagam Assistant Drugs Controller | 22393702 9818559559 sunder.nayagam15@gov.in
3 Sh. Rajeev Bhargava Assistant Drugs Controller | 22393706 9818124729 rajeev.bhargavl5@gov.in
4 Sh. Rohit Bajpai Assistant Drugs Controller | 20872212 9810559988 rohit.bajpails@gov.in
5 Sh. Sundeep B. Jivnapurkar | Assistant Drugs Controller | 22393707 9871414326 sundeep.jl5@gov.in
6 Sh. Deepak Sharma Assistant Drugs Controller | 20872209 9810300958 deepak.sharmal5@gov.in
7 Sh. Abhijeet Ghosh Assistant Drugs Controller | 20872203 9910779259 abhijit.ghosh15@gov.in
8 Sh. D. Sudhakaran Assistant Drugs Controller | 22393705 9871277038 duraiswami.s15@gov.in
9 Sh. Balram Sahu Assistant Drugs Controller | 22393705 9810363256 balram.sahul5@gov.in
10 | Sh. Sanjay Kumar Drugs Inspector 20872206 9910308258 sanjay.guptal>@gov.in
11 | Sh. Dinesh Boken Drugs Inspector 22393705 9810369757 dinesh.boken15@gov.in
12 | Sh. Mohd. Asad Tasleem Drugs Inspector 22383705 9873723852 asad.nsaril5@gov.in
Ansari
13 | Sh. Sandeep Kumar Drugs Inspector 20872210 8708835953 sandeep.sharma86@gov.in
Sharma
14 | Sh. Vishal Sachan Drugs Inspector 22393705 9044063645 vishal.sachan@gov.in
15 | Smt. Yamini Kohli Drugs Inspector 22393705 9792867765 yamini.kohli@gov.in
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16 | Sh. Chinnapatla Mahesh Drugs Inspector 22393705 9502824013 dirded@nic.in
Reddy
17 | Smt. Ankur Sharma Drugs Inspector 22393705 8860183879 ankur.sharma2048@delhi.gov.in
18 | Dr. Shabari Girinath Kala Drugs Inspector 22393705 9490120635 dirded@nic.in
19 | Sh. Amar Kumar Mokashi = | Drugs Inspector 22393705 9538155353 amar.makasi@gov.in
20 | Dr. Swapnil Ganjidhar Patil | Drugs Inspector 20872205 9146022074 swapnil.patil@gov.in
21 | Sh. More Parth Kishanlal Drugs Inspector 22393705 7065197464 parth.more@cdsco.nic.in
22 | Sh. Ram Kumar Kumhar Drugs Inspector 22393705 9660080720 ram.dcd@delhi.gov.in
23 | Sh. Sunit Sethi Drugs Inspector 20872207 9899270300 sunit.sethi2049@delhi.gov.in
24 | Sh. Hemant Kumar Drugs Inspector 22333705 9000098558 hemant.pant2045@delhi.gov.in
25 | Sh. Krishna Kumar Drugs Inspector 20872208 6300416846 krishna.kumar2054@delhi.gov.in
Ramavath
26 | Sh. Gourav Drugs Inspector 22393705 8570096300 gourav.garg2055@delhi.gov.in
27 | Ms. Ranjna Jain Drugs Inspector 22393705 6284771053 dirdcd@nic.in
28 | Sh. Manoj Aggarwal Drugs Inspector 22393705 9910348696 dirdcd@nic.in
29 | Sh. Sulabh Khurana Drugs Inspector 22393705 9899391850 dirded@nic.in
30 | Sh. Achyut Thakur Drugs Inspector 22393705 9304762845 dirded@nic.in
31 | Sh. Deepak Kumar Drugs Inspector 22393705 9082640520 dirdcd@nic.in
Poonaram Chaudhary
32 | Sh. Chenugonupalli Arun Drugs Inspector 22393705 7780773511 dirded@nic.in
Kumar Reddy
33 | Sh. Satveer Singh Drugs Inspector 22393705 9555946048 satveer.singh19@delhi.gov.in
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34 | Sh. Mukesh Kumar Drugs Inspector 22393705 9729741064 dirded@nic.in

35 | Sh. Ritik Aggarwal Drugs Inspector 22393705 9717065039 dirdcd@nic.in

36 | Sh. Himanshu Kashyap Drugs Inspector 22393705 9418590762 dirdcd@nic.in

37 | Sh. Akshay Subhash Drugs Inspector 22393705 8793252216 dirdcd@nic.in
Bavaskar

38 | Sh. Ramavath Aravind Naik | Drugs Inspector 22393705 9398905607 dirded@nic.in

39 | Sh. Ronak Kumar Ramtanu | Drugs Inspector 22393705 7990226248 dirded@nic.in
Purani

40 | Sh. Suraj Kumar Shah Drugs Inspector 22393705 7044242844 dirded@nic.in

41 | Sh. Jatin Malik Drugs Inspector 22393705 8059587087 dirdcd@nic.in

42 | Ms. Suman Kumari Drugs Inspector 22393705 9599058484 dirdcd@nic.in

43 | Sh. Mohamad Haider Drugs Inspector 22393705 8744844984 dirded@nic.in

44 | Sh. Amrit Singh Drugs Inspector 22393705 9716484759 dirdcd@nic.in

45 | Sh. Narendra Kumar Drugs Inspector 22393705 8178723599 dirdcd@nic.in

46 | Sh. Mohammad Hamid Drugs Inspector 22393705 8076426836 dirdcd@nic.in

47 | Ms. Renu Thakur Drugs Inspector 22393705 8505884459 dirded@nic.in

48 | Sh. Ravi Kumar Yadav Drugs Inspector 22393705 8920532785 dirdcd@nic.in

49 | Smt. Gopika Rampal Section Officer 22303620 7042177542 gopika.rampal28@delhi.gov.in

50 | Smt. Rinki Sethi Assistant Account Officer 22300646 9810875639 rinki.sethi@nic.in




